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RARIMZE TR P =xP+b

FEBLHEFE g: B6400000 02A3A6F1 D603ABAF F58EC745 21F2934B 1ATAEEDB E56F9B27

E351457D
IS4 b: 05
Bt G, GIIKY M B6400000 02A3A6F1 DE03ABAF F58ECT744 49F2934B 18EASBEE E56EE19C
D6IECF25

R of: 1

RAIREL k: 12

Hth& Mz p V-2

FE G AERTT Py = (Xp, Yp,):

ARFR Xp,: 93DE051D 62BF718F F5ED0704 487D01D6 E1E40869 09DC3280 E8C4E481 7C66DDDD

AEFR yp,: 21FESDDA 4F21E607 63106512 5C395BBC 1C1C00CB FA602435 0C464CD7 0A3EA616

e G, I EHOT P, = (Xp,s Vpy):

AEFR Xp,: (85AEF3D0 78640C98 597B6027 B441A01F F1DD2C19 OF5E93C4 54806C11
D8806141 ,

37227552 92130B08 D2AABI7F D34EC120 EE265948 D19C17AB F9B7213B

AF82D65B )

MR yp,: (17509B09 2E845C12 66BA0D26 2CBEEGED 0736A96F A347C8BD 856DC76B
84EBEBY6 ,

A7CF28D5 19BE3DA6 5F317015 3D278FF2 47EFBA98 A71A0811 6215BBA5
C999A7CT )
AR VN AT eid: 0x04
InEs £ 2R P s B = A R AR O E
@ EA ke: 02E65B 0762D042 F51F0D23 542B13ED S8CFA2E9A 0E720636 1E013A28
3905E31F
I E A Poub-e = [ke1P1 = (Xppupe » Yopupe)®
AERR Xppe: 91745426 68ESF14A B273C094 5C3690C6 6ESDD096 78BSEFT73 4C435056
7ED06283
AABE Yppupe: DAEBISCE BFT49A3D ACCIFFFE DDIDB686 6C50457C FCTAA2A4 AD65C316
8FF74210



Ins AR A BCR EOR A AT hid: 0x03
SEAR A FIBRIR D, Alice
ID, 1] 16 HEHiIZR: 416C6963 65
AT FRER Fy ETHSE ti=H1(ID4| | hid, N)+ke:
ID,| | hid: 416C6963 6503
Ha(ID4| | hid,N): 32DEESAA D2DF2DB7 2C087F89 AA5FDA45 1B94D31A BDO3FS8E3 6A057FE2
CD160014
t;: 32E1CF05 DA41FDFA 21278CAC FESAEE32 A88F01B4 CB75FF19 8806BAOB 061BE333
AR Fy EH t=ke -t
t,: 8C6C41DE ECB6FDDA 9E304420 13EF97ES 1FC55EEC 23ECDD47 500B3E30 156438EB
T dea=[t:1P2= (Xden Ven):
MAFR Xgen: (4CSECICS CASDEBA2 38CC3E50 0458F514 7911F225 1A4BDOAA 903BB5FS
D5FD23B4 ,
0360DBBD D69A0573 0775BB3F 8AD799CC 571DCB8S 3D417BSD 239302BD
90097C6B )
MAFE Yoen: (21F05A64 F6592874 00F2D202 72329F2A 80EB6076 7CIFFID2 3CES046A
F5C950D0 ,
68AFFFD5 03C768A7 65731F62 FC3CB7B7 705456D4 0830E868 CC17ATF9
51855678 )
SEAR B (41K IDg: Bob
IDg 1) 16 IR 426F62
TEA BRI Fy VTS ts=Hy(IDg| | hid, N)+ke:
IDg| | hid: 426F6203
Ha(IDg| | hid,N): 9CBIF628 S8CEOE510 43CE7234 4582FFC3 01E0A812 ATF5F200 4B85547A
24B82716
t;: 9CB4DC83 9443B553 38EDTF57 99AE13B0 S8EDADGAC B667F836 69868EA2 SDBE0A3S
FEA PRI Fy EH5 ta=ke -t
t,: 965F05D0 1B5E3284 145DAB2C ACOC9EFO 362FF06A 82A0ECEE A92CA016 (294946F
THE. deg=[ta]P2=(Xdeg, Vaes):
MAFE Xgep: (TISE27FB 1C09A61A 08626545 78D4A645 OE1493EF EC23DBOF 7C428B99
DDFDDDES ,
0D9C3B42 2AEBBSAB FC847DSA AB1348B6 FI6F103D CEDCD7A5 DC907103
6706AF22 )
MAFE Yoep: (83FTCED7 74B11E44 D56FD481 37E97ACT 51BDF497 E442DCFE AD941199
8293A4D9 ,
011D5E96 6FEDB249 E02F1A53 9E362C42 CD9E70DO CE83F33D E494583F
6DD04276 )
T EPIA L klen: 0x80
FEA HPB AL-Ad T RIARS{H :
T Qg=[Ha(IDg] | hid, N)IP1+Ppup-e= (Xqp, Yag )+
IDg| | hid: 426F6202
Hy(IDg| | hid, N): 9CB1F628 8CEOE510 43CE7234 4582FFC3 01E0A812 ATF5F200 4B85547A
24B82716
AABR Xgg: 6D5TAED3 264CA6EQ A1E35C94 369142B4 94504FAE E3C2C146 6B1A046D



CE67FE22
AR yog: 2336CA2B 93CDB461 5BC395AC 9DOF158B 0160F636 C3DD3862 364A15C5
C5218B9B
B ra K. 5879 DDID51E1 75946F23 B1B41E93 BA31C584 AE59A426 EC1046A4 D0O3B06CS
W Ra=[ralQe=( Xgs » Vra):
ARFR Xra: 767A4BED 09FFBB52 29D9CAAT 65548FFA 8284A315 B15FBA86 4887A9AF ASB755FC
ARFR Yra: 02A4E503 51092133 252BA616 09779B45 5DFIC4A0 109ACE24 14854955 D5B81726
FHAX BB 81-B7 P RAHSAE:
T Qa=[Ha(ID4] | hid, N)IP1+Ppupe=( Xau, Vaa):
ID4| | hid: 416C6963 6502
H1(ID4] | hid,N): 32DEES8AA D2DF2DB7 2C087F89 AASFDA45 1B94D31A BDO3FS8E3 6A057FE2
CD160014
ARFR Xga: 1CF00974 ABSAE009 7EAFFDDC B2425184 16DF388A 7DEBAF8B D1C2AE23
DA028C26
AR you: 97D25B78 504195C4 19600AAB B38E7D2B BACFC13D B28DC48D 371A2651
BB1820DA
W rg &y: 018B98 C44BEFIF 8537FB7D 071B2C92 8B3BC65B D3D69EIE EE213564 905634FE
THE Rs=[rs]Qa=( Xrg , Yrs):
ARFR Xrg: 8168903E 4A56DC41 17387217 COAAS5AB 72A5F6A7 8973E612 AS8AABE2 A5BBC828
ARFR Yrg: TEOTCE2D 3B285A56 148D66FC 64FEOED9 28BA902C 1FDA056C 0083AF2C B66528AE
T g:1=e(Ra, deg):
(28542FB6 954C84BE 6A5F2988 A31CB681 7BA07819 66FA83D9 673A9577 D3C0C134,
5E27C19F CO2ED9AE 37F5BB7B E9C03C2B 87DE0275 39CCFO3E 6B7D36DE 4AB45CDI1,
A1ABFCD3 0C57DBOF 1A838E3A 8F2BF823 479C978B D1372305 06EA6249 C891049E,
34974779 13AB89F5 E2960F38 2B1B5CS8E E09DEOFA 498BA95C 4409D630 D343DA40,
4FEC9347 2DA33A4D B6599095 COCF895E 3A7B993E ESE4EBE3 B9AB7D7D 5FF2A3DI,
647BA154 C3E8E185 DFC33657 C1F128D4 80F3F7E3 F1680120 8029E194 34C733BB,
73F21693 C66FC237 24DB2638 00526223 C705DAF6 BA18B763 A68623C8 6A632B05,
OF63A071 A6D62EA4 5B59A194 2DFF5335 D1A232C9 C5664FAD 5D6AF54C 11418B0OD,
8C8E9ID8D 905780D5 OE779067 F2C4B1C8 F83A8B59 D735BB52 AF35F567 30BDESAC,
861CCD99 78617267 CE4AD978 9F77739E 62F2E57B 48C2FF26 D2E90A79 A1D86BI3,
9B1CAOSF 64712E33 AEDA3F44 BD6CB633 E0F72221 1E344D73 EC9BBEBC 92142765,
6BA584CE 742A2A3A B41C15D3 EF94EDEB 8EF74A2B DCDAAECC 09ABA567 981F6437)
T g5 =e(Poub-e, P2):
(1052D6E9 D13E3819 09DFF7B2 B41E13C9 87D0A906 8423B769 480DACCE 6A06F492,
5FFEB92A D870F97D C0893114 DA22A44D BCOETA8B 6CA31A0C F0467265 A1FB48CT7,
2C5C3B37 E4F2FF83 DB33D98C 0317BCBB BBF4AC6D F6BS89ECA 58268B28 0045E612,
6CED9E2D 7C9CD3D5 AD630DEF ABOB8315 06218037 EEOF861C F9B43C78 434AEC3S,
0AE7BF3E 1AECOCB6 7A034409 06C7DFB3 BCD4B6EE EBB7E371 F0094AD4 A816088D,
98DBC791 DO671CAC A12236CD F8F39E15 AEB96FAE B39606D5 BO4AC581 746A663D,
00DD2B74 16BAA911 72E89D53 09D834F7 8C1E31B4 483BB971 85931BAD 7BE1B9B5,
TEBAC034 9F854446 9E60C32F 6075FB04 68A68147 FF013537 DF792FFC E024F857,
10CC2B56 1A62B62D A36AEFD6 0850714F 49170FD9 4A0010C6 D4B651B6 4F3A3A5E,
58C9687B EDDCD9E4 FEDAB16B 884D1FE6 DFA117B2 AB821F74 EOBF7ACD A2269859,



2A430968
934FDDA6

F1608606
D3AB48C8

I gs=g4":

(AT6B6777
242FA31F
0626D64D
53274906
ADC269D1
B1ED0650
28F65B36
885C7F92
0DA649CB
4A40AC8F
35D89EAE
58D17E44

AD87C912
F8E139FA
CE603F33
11B2AE6F
B6233258
2333B2AB
51E184BC
4CC7CB20
8A63172F
C5B7168F
B36F4D31
8F6D5CBC

1904CE20
571CE235

4C7D7065
E169A169
2E9593F6
849CF779
2D823132
1AE697TEA
ED030661
968AA50E
8FB028CD
A54AD3D0
BB671306
A66BD7E3

18479348
4B79742A

F74808DB
92F5F029
2B67A6BO
B9B74AD9
A9712754
34F2EF8C
EE4A8D67
8230A3B3
951E7621
B81AQOF8F
4CDA8835
3810D270

11CAOF9E 9528F5A9
A498CB8C DDE6BD1F

2E80371C 70471580
162664CE 78B33332
02DEB6DD 2E7D4FAD
BA6CF397 F6132612
T7AOCF1D CCF4B2BF
6E47B043 1831706C
OFBAE267 96E8CDB6
9C2BB5DD 4D753D94
5824A4EE 28405D3C
50C16436 6CCDEC1C
E2AA4529 F4212932
DD3B9436 B1BF46B9

THEE SKg= KDF(ID | | IDg | | Ral | Rs| 191119211 g3, klen):

IDA|11Dg| |RallRs119111921195:
65426F62 T67A4BED 09FFBB52 29D9CAA1

416C6963
4887A9AF
02A4E503
8168903E
17387217
148D66FC
28BA902C
7BAO7819
673A9577
6B7D36DE
A1ABFCD3
34974779
E2960F38
B6599095
3ATBI993E
80F3F7E3
8029E194
A68623C8
OF63A071
8C8E9D8D
OE779067
CE4AD978
62F2E57B
EOF72221
EC9BBEBC
09ABA567
1052D6E9

ABB755FC
51092133
4A56DC41
COAA55AB
64FEOED9
1FDA0O56C
66FA83D9
D3C0C134
4AB45CD1
0C57DBOF
13AB89F5
2B1B5C8E
COCF895E
E5E4EBE3
F1680120
34C733BB
6A632B05
A6D62EA4
905780D5
F2C4B1C8
9F77739E
48C2FF26
1E344D73
92142765
981F6437
D13E3819

252BA616

T2A5F6A7

0083AF2C

BE27C19F

1A838E3A

EO9DEOFA

B9AB7D7D

73F21693

5B59A194

F83A8B59

D2E90A79

6BA584CE

09DFF7B2

09779845

8973E612

B66528AE

CO2ED9AE

8F2BF823

498BA95C

5FF2A3D1

C66FC237

2DFF5335

D735BB52

A1D86B93

T42A2A3A

B41E13C9

5DF9C4A0

AS8AABE2

28542FB6

37F5BB7B

479C978B

4409D630

647BA154

24DB2638

D1A232C9

AF35F567

9B1CAO8F

B41C15D3

87D0A906

65548FFA

109ACE24

A5BBC828

954C84BE

E9C03C2B

D1372305

D343DA40

C3E8E185

00526223

C5664FAD

30BDESAC

64712E33

EF94EDEB

8423B769

DOCESFO01
A5946345

BOC7C457
4B3BDB4C
3F33C38F
0777CE46
096D9110
B5AFCD75
6F388ED6
BE5DD9A4
5E5DFDA6
9A40DCE9

8284A315

1485A955

TEQ7CEZD

6A5F2988

87DE0275

06EA6249

4FEC9347

DFC33657

C705DAF6

5D6AF54C

861CCD99

AEDA3F44

8EF74A2B

480DACCE

5C9AEAT9,
A1A652F6)

AT9EA5ET,
682BF9B2,
202DE204,
92F85DC2,
F74E2A01,
754FA795,
644AF851,
272CF827,
C7CE293F,
FOA31133,
TC6F7TESA B760654D,
A17C9D11 A5A6B148)

B15FBA86

D5B81726

3B285A56

A31CB681

39CCFO3E

C891049E

2DA33A4D

C1F128D4

BA18B763

11418B0D

78617267

BD6CB633

DCDAAECC

6A06F492



5FFEB92A
C0893114
DB33D98C
BBF4AC6D
06218037
F9B43C78
F0094AD4
98DBC791
00DD2B74
T2E89D53
9E60C32F
68468147
49170FD9
D4B651B6
EOBF7ACD
2A430968
934FDDA6
571CE235
4C7D7065
2E80371C
162664CE
4B3BDB4C
3F33C38F
53274906
ADC269D1
2D823132
1AE697EA
6E47B043
OFBAE267
6F388ED6
BE5DD9A4
0DA649CB
4A40AC8F
A54AD3DO0
BB671306
E2AA4529
DD3B9436
A17C9D11

D870F97D
DA22A44D
0317BCBB
F6B8IECA
EEOF861C
434AEC38
A816088D
DO671CAC
16BAA911
09D834F7
6075FB04
FF013537
4A0010C6
4F3A3A5E
A2269859
F1608606
D3AB48C8
4B79742A
F74808DB
70471580
78B33332
682BF9B2
202DE204
11B2AE6F
B6233258
A9712754
34F2EF8C
1831706C
96E8CDB6
644AF851
272CF827
8A63172F
C5B7168F
B81AOF8F
4CDA8835
F4212932
B1BF46B9
A5A6B148

BCOET7A8B

58268B28

OAE7BF3E

A12236CD

8C1E31B4

DF792FFC

58C9687B

1904CE20

A498CB8C

BOC7C457

0626D64D

849CF779

T7AOCF1D

B5AFCD75

885C7F92

8FB028CD

50C16436

TC6FTESA

6CA31A0C

0045E612

1AECOCB6

F8F39E15

483BB971

E024F857

EDDCD9E4

18479348

DDEGBD1F

AT9EASET

CE603F33

B9B74AD9

CCF4B2BF

754FA795

4CC7CB20

951E7621

6CCDEC1C

B760654D

F0467265

6CEDIEZD

7A034409

AEB96FAE

85931BAD

10CC2B56

FEDAB16B

11CAOF9E

A5946345

242FA31F

2E9593F6

BA6CF397

096D9110

28F65B36

968AA50E

5824A4EE

9A40DCE9

58D17E44

SKp: 68B20D30 77EAGE2B 82531583 6FDBC633

VHIEIH S5=Hash(0x82 |1 g1 | | Hash(ga | | gs| 11Dl 11Ds| | Ral | Rg))

9211951 11Dal 11Ds||Ral|Rs
1052D6E9  D13E3819 09DFF7B2 B41E13C9 87D0A906 8423B769

S5FFEB92A D870F97D
C0893114 DA22A44D BCI9E7TASB 6CA31A0C F0467265 A1FB48C7

A1FB48C7

7C9CD3D5

06C7DFB3

B39606D5

TBE1B9B5

1A62B62D

884D1FE6

9528F5A9

A1A652F6

F8E139FA

2B67A6B0

F6132612

F74E2A01

51E184BC

8230A3B3

28405D3C

FOA31133

8F6D5CBC

2C5C3B37

AD630DEF

BCD4B6EE

B04AC581

TEBAC034

A36AEFD6

DFA117B2

DOCESFO01

AT6B67T7

E169A169

02DEB6DD

0777CE46

B1ED0650

ED030661

9C2BB5DD

5ESDFDA6

35D89EAE

A66BD7E3

480DACCE

2C5C3B37

E4F2FF83

ABOB8315

EBB7E371

746A663D

9F854446

0850714F

AB821F74

5C9AEAT9

AD87C912

92F5F029

2E7TD4FAD

92F85DC2

2333B2AB

EE4A8D67

4D753D94

C7CE293F

B36F4D31

3810D270

6A06F492

E4F2FF83



DB33D98C 0317BCBB
BBF4AC6D F6BS9ECA
06218037 EEQF861C
F9B43C78 434AEC38
F0094AD4 A816088D
98DBC791 D0O671CAC
00DD2B74 16BAA911
T2E89D53 09D834F7
9E60C32F 6075FB04
68468147 FF013537
49170FD9 4A0010C6
D4B651B6 4F3A3A5E
EOBF7ACD A2269859
2A430968 F1608606
934FDDA6 D3AB48C8
571CE235 4B79742A
4C7D7065 F74808DB
2E80371C 70471580
162664CE 78B33332
4B3BDB4C 682BF9B2
3F33C38F 202DE204
53274906 11B2AE6F
ADC269D1 B6233258
2D823132 A9712754
1AE697EA 34F2EF8C
6E47B043 1831706C
OFBAE267 96E8CDB6
6F388ED6  644AF851
BE5DD9A4 272CF827
0DA649CB 8A63172F
4A40AC8F C5B7168F
A54AD3D0 B81AOFSF
BB671306 4CDA8835
E2AA4529 F4212932
DD3B9436 B1BF46B9
A17C9D11 A5A6B148
8284A315 B15FBA86
4887A9AF  ABBT55FC
1485A955 DbB81726
8168903E 4A56DC41
TEO7CE2D 3B285A56

58268B28

OAE7BF3E

A12236CD

8C1E31B4

DF792FFC

58C9687B

1904CE20

A498CB8C

BOC7C457

0626D64D

849CF779

T7AOCF1D

B5AFCD75

885C7F92

8FB028CD

50C16436

TC6FTESA

41606963

02A4E503

17387217

0045E612

1AECOCB6

F8F39E15

483BB971

E024F857

EDDCD9E4

18479348

DDEGBD1F

AT9EASET

CE603F33

B9B74AD9

CCF4B2BF

754FA795

4CC7CB20

951E7621

6CCDEC1C

B760654D

65426162

51092133

COAAS5AB

6CEDIE2D

7A034409

AEB96FAE

85931BAD

10CC2B56

FEDAB16B

11CAQOF9E

A5946345

242FA31F

2E9593F6

BA6CF397

096D9110

28F65B36

968AA50E

5824A4EE

9A40DCE9

58D17E44

767A4BED

252BA616

T2A5F6A7

7C9CD3D5

06C7DFB3

B39606D5

TBE1B9B5

1A62B62D

884D1FE6

9528F5A9

A1A652F6

F8E139FA

2B67A6B0

F6132612

F74E2A01

51E184BC

8230A3B3

28405D3C

FOA31133

8F6D5CBC

09FFBB52

09779845

8973E612

148D66FC 64AFEOED9 28BA902C 1FDAOS6C 00S3AF2C B66528AE
Hash(g || gs||1Da]|/Ds || Ra||Rs): B6F6F7IE FCEAOEO2 DF198422 28AD50A9 EFD7A4B2
F12DAFE2 BE354AD0 107547F1

AD630DEF

BCD4B6EE

B04AC581

7EBAC034

A36AEFD6

DFA117B2

DOCESFO01

AT6B67T7

E169A169

02DEB6DD

0777CE46

B1ED0650

ED030661

9C2BB5DD

5ESDFDA6

35D89EAE

A66BD7E3

29D9CAAL

5DF9C4A0

A58AABE2

ABOB8315

EBB7E371

746A663D

9F854446

0850714F

AB821F74

5C9AEAT9

AD87C912

92F5F029

2E7D4FAD

92F85DC2

2333B2AB

EE4A8D67

4D753D94

C7CE293F

B36F4D31

3810D270

65548FFA

109ACE24

ABBBC828



0x82||g:||Hash(gz2|1gs| | IDal | 1Ds| [ Ral | Rs):
8228542F B6954C84 BEGASF29 88A31CB6 817BA0T78

345E27C1 9FCO2ED9
AE37F5BB  7BE9C03C
OF1A838E 3A8F2BF8
23479C97 8BD13723
S8EE09DEO FA498BA9
5C4409D6 30D343DA
E3B9AB7D 7D5FF2A3
D1647BA1 54C3ESEL
BB73F216 93C66FC2
3724DB26 380C5262
A45B59A1 942DFF53
35D1A232 (C9C5664F
C8F83A8B 59D735BB
52AF35F5 6730BDES
26D2E90A 79A1D86B
939B1CA0 8F64712E
656BA584 CE742A2A
3AB41C15 D3EF94ED
02DF1984 2228AD50

2B87DE02

0506EA62

404FEC93

85DFC336

23C705DA

AD5D6AF5

AC861CCD

33AEDA3F

EBSEF74A

7539CCF0

49C89104

472DA33A

57C1F128

F6BA18B7

4C11418B

99786172

44BD6CB6

2BDCDAAE

3E6B7D36

9E349747

4DB65990

D480F3F7

63468623

ODSC8E9D

67CE4AD9

33EQF722

CCO9ABAS

A9EFD7A4 B2F12DAF F2BE354A D0107547 Fl
BT Sp: E122B3BF A8965562 AAOA4A92 B671A193 352F2832 8A129BFF 45C4DD26 2EBCBIEE
BREART W R AS-A8 T KA JE(H

T gi'= e(Ppup-e> P,)'s:
(28542FB6 954C84BE
5E27C19F CO2ED9AE
A1ABFCD3 0C57DBOF
34974779 13AB89F5
4FEC9347 2DA33A4D
647BA154 C3ESE185
73F21693 C66FC237
OF63A071 A6D62EA4
8C8E9IDSD 905780D5
861CCD99 78617267
9B1CAOSF 64712E33
6BA5S4CE 742A2A3A
T gzl= e(Rs, dea):

(1052D6E9 D13E3819
5FFEB92A D870F97D
2C5C3B37 E4F2FF83
6CED9E2D 7C9CD3D5
0AE7BF3E 1AECOCB6
98DBC791 D0671CAC

6A5F2988
37F5BB7B
1A838E3A
E2960F38
B6599095
DFC33657
24DB2638
5B59A194
OE779067
CE4AD978
AEDA3F44
B41C15D3

09DFF7B2
C0893114
DB33D98C
AD630DEF
7A034409
A12236CD

A31CB681
E9C03C2B
8F2BF823
2B1B5C8E
COCF895E
C1F128D4
00526223
2DFF5335
F2C4B1C8
9F77739E
BD6CB633
EF94EDEB

B41E13C9
DA22A44D
0317BCBB
ABOB8315
06C7DFB3
F8F39E15

7BAO7819 66FA83D9
87DE0275 39CCFO3E
479C978B D1372305
EO9DEOFA 498BA95C
3ATB993E ESE4EBE3
80F3F7E3 F1680120
C705DAF6 BA18B763
D1A232C9 C5664FAD
F83A8B59 D735BB52
62F2E57B 48C2FF26
EOF72221 1E344D73
8EF74A2B DCDAAECC

87D0A906 8423B769
BCOETA8B 6CA31A0C
BBF4AC6D FEBSIECA
06218037 EEOF861C
BCD4B6EE EBB7E371
AEBI96FAE B39606D5

1966FA83

DE4AB45C

7913AB89

95C0CF89

E3F16801

C86A632B

8D905780

T89FT773

211E344D

67981F64

673A9577
6B7D36DE
06EA6249
4409D630
B9AB7D7D
8029E194
A68623C8
5D6AF54C
AF35F567
D2E90A79
EC9BBEBC
09ABA567

480DACCE
F0467265
58268828
F9B43C78
F0094AD4
B04AC581

D9673A95

D1ATABFC

F5E2960F

5E3A7B99

208029E1

050F63A0

D50E7790

9E62F2E5

73EC9BBE

37B6F6F7

77D3COC1

D30C57DB

382B1B5C

3EE5E4EB

9434C733

T1A6D62E

67F2C4B1

7B48C2FF

BC921427

1EFCEAOE

D3C0C134,
4AB45CD1,
C891049E,
D343DA40,
5FF2A3D1,
34C733BB,
6A632B05,
11418B0D,
30BDESAC,
A1D86BI3,
92142765,
981F6437)

6A06F492,
A1FB48CT,
0045E612,
434AEC3S,
A816088D,
746A663D,



00DD2B74 16BAA911
TEBAC034 9F854446
10CC2B56 1A62B62D
58C9687B EDDCD9E4
24430968 F1608606
934FDDA6 D3ABA8CS
T g3'= (9,)
(A76B6777 AD87C912
242FA31F F8E139FA
0626D64D CE603F33
53274906 11B2AE6F
ADC269D1 B6233258
BIED0650 2333B2AB
28F65B36 51E184BC
885C7F92 4CCTCB20
0DA649CB 8A63172F
4A40ACSF C5B7168F
35D89EAE B36F4D31
58D17E44 8F6D5CBC

72E89D53
9E60C32F
A36AEFD6
FEDAB16B
1904CE20
571CE235

4C7D7065
E169A169
2E9593F6
849CF779
2D823132
1AE697EA
ED030661
968AA50E
8FB028CD
A54AD3D0
BB671306
A66BD7E3

09D834F7
6075FB04
0850714F
884D1FE6
18479348
4B79742A

F74808DB
92F5F029
2B67A6BO
B9B74AD9
A9712754
34F2EF8C
EE4A8D67
8230A3B3
951E7621
B81AQOF8F
4CDA8835
3810D270

8C1E31B4
68A68147
49170FD9
DFA117B2
11CAOF9E
A498CB8C

483BB971
FF013537
4A0010C6
ABB21F74
9528F5A9
DDE6BD1F

2E80371C
162664CE
02DEB6DD
BA6CF397
77AO0CF1D
6E47B043
OFBAE267
9C2BB5DD
5824A4FE
50C16436
E2AA4529
DD3B9436

70471580
78B33332
2E7D4FAD
F6132612
CCF4B2BF
1831706C
96E8CDB6
4D753D94
28405D3C
6CCDEC1C
F4212932
B1BF46B9

85931BAD
DF792FFC
D4B651B6
EOBF7ACD
DOCESFO01
A5946345

7BE1B9BS,
E024F857

4F3A3A5E,
A2269859,
5C9AEAT9,
A1A652F6)

BOC7C457
4B3BDB4C
3F33C38F
0777CE46
096D9110
B5AFCD75
6F388ED6
BE5DD9A4

AT9EASET,
682BF9B2,
202DE204,
92F85DC2,
F74E2A01,
754FA795,
644AF851,
272CF827,
S5E5SDFDA6 C7CE293F,
9A40DCE9 FOA31133,
TC6F7TESA B760654D,
A17C9D11 A5A6B148)

THLIZEIN S, = Hash(0x82 | | g1 | | Hash(ga | | 95" | | 1Dl | IDg | | Ral | Rg)):
g2" 195" | [ 1Da] | IDg| | Ral | Rs:

1052D6E9 D13E3819
S5FFEB92A D870F97D
C0893114 DA22A44D
DB33D98C 0317BCBB
BBF4AC6D F6BSIECA
06218037 EEOF861C
F9B43C78 434AEC38
F0094AD4 A816088D
98DBC791 DO671CAC
00DD2B74 16BAA911
T2E89D53  09D834F7
9E60C32F 6075FB04
68468147 FF013537
49170FD9 4A0010C6
D4B651B6 4F3A3A5E
EOBF7ACD A2269859
2A430968 F1608606
934FDDA6 D3AB48C8
571CE235 4B79742A
4C7D7065 F74808DB
2E80371C 70471580
162664CE 78B33332
4B3BDB4C 682BF9B2

09DFF7B2

BCI9E7A8B

58268B28

OAE7BF3E

A12236CD

8C1E31B4

DF792FFC

58C9687B

1904CE20

A498CB8C

BOC7C457

0626D64D

B41E13C9

6CA31A0C

0045E612

1AECOCB6

F8F39E15

483BB971

E024F857

EDDCD9E4

18479348

DDE6BD1F

AT9EASET

CE603F33

87D0A906

F0467265

6CED9E2D

7A034409

AEB96FAE

85931BAD

10CC2B56

FEDAB16B

11CAOF9E

A5946345

242FA31F

2E9593F6

8423B769

A1FB48C7

7C9CD3D5

06C7DFB3

B39606D5

TBE1B9B5

1A62B62D

884D1FE6

9528F5A9

A1A652F6

F8E139FA

2B67A6B0

480DACCE 6A06F492

2C5C3B37 E4F2FF83
AD630DEF ABOB8315
BCD4B6EE EBB7E371
B04AC581 746A663D
TEBAC034 9F854446
A36AEFD6 0850714F
DFA117B2 AB821F74
DOCESFO01 5C9AEAT9
AT6B6777 AD87CI12
E169A169 92F5F029

02DEB6DD  2E7D4FAD



3F33C38F 202DE204

53274906 11B2AE6F 849CF779 BYB74AD9 BAGCF397 F6132612 0777CE46 92F85DC2
ADC269D1 B6233258

2D823132 A9712754 T77AOCFID CCF4B2BF 096D9110 F74E2A01 BIED0650 2333B2AB
1AE697EA 34F2EF8C

6E47B043 1831706C B5SAFCD75 754FA795 28F65B36 51E184BC ED030661 EE4ASD67
OFBAE267 96ESCDB6

6F388ED6 644AF851 885C7TF92 4CC7CB20 968AAS0E 8230A3B3 9C2BB5DD 4D753D94
BESDD9A4 272CF827

0DA649CB 8A63172F 8FB028CD 951E7621 5824A4EE 28405D3C 5E5SDFDA6 C7CE293F
ANLOACSF C5B7168F

A54AD3D0 BSIAOFSF 50C16436 6CCDECIC 9A40DCE9 FOA31133 35DSOEAE B36F4D31
BB671306 4CDASS35

E2AA4529 P4212932 T7C6F7ESA B760654D 58D17E44 8F6D5CBC A66BD7E3 3810D270
DD3B9436 BIBF46B9

A17C9D11 A5A6B148 416C6963 65426F62 767A4BED O09FFBB52 29DICAAL 65548FFA
8284A315 B15FBAS6

4887A9AF A5B755FC 02A4E503 51092133 252BA616 09779B45 5DFIC4A0 109ACE24
1485A955 D5B81726

8168903E 4A56DCA1 17387217 COAASSAB T72A5F6A7 8973E612 A5S8AABE2 A5BBC828
7E07CE2D 3B285A56

148D66FC 64AFEOED9 28BA902C 1FDAOS6C 00S3AF2C B66528AE

Hash(g,'|1gs"| 11Dal | /D5 || Ra||Rs): B6F6F71E FCEAOEO2 DF198422 28AD50A9 EFD7A4B2

F12DAFE2 BE354AD0 107547F1

0x82||g1'| | Hash(g: | 195" | | IDa] | IDs| | Ral | Rs):

8228542F B6954C84 BEGASF29 88A31CB6 817BA078 1966FA83 DI673A95 77D3COCL
345E27C1 9FCO2ED9

AE37F5BB  7BE9C0O3C 2BS7DE02 7539CCFO 3E6B7D36 DE4AB45C DIAIABFC D30C57DB
OF1A838E 3ASF2BFS

23479C97 8BD13723 0506EA62 49089104 9E349747 7913ABS9 F5E2960F 382B1B5C
SEEO9DEO0 FA498BA9

5C4409D6 30D343DA 404FEC93 472DA33A 4DB65990 95COCFS9 5E3A7BI9 3EESEAEB
E3B9AB7D 7D5FF2A3

D1647BAl 54C3ES8E1 85DFC336 57CIF128 DASOF3F7 E3F16801 208029E1 9434C733
BB73F216 93C66FC2

3724DB26 380C5262 23C705DA F6BA1SB7 63A68623 C86A632B 050F63A0 71A6D62E
A45B59A1 942DFF53

35D1A232 C9C5664F ADSDGAF5 4C11418B ODSCS8E9D 8D905780 D50E7790 67F2C4BI
C8F83A8B 59D735BB

52AF35F5 6730BDE5 AC861CCD 99786172 67CE4AD9 789F7773 9E62F2E5 7BASC2FF
26D2E90A 79A1DS6B

939B1CA0 8F64712E 33AEDA3F 44BD6CB6 33EOF722 211E344D 73ECOBBE BC921427
656BA584 CE742A2A

3AB41C15 D3EF94ED EBSEF74A 2BDCDAAE CCO9ABA5 67981F64 37B6F6F7 1EFCEAOE



02DF1984 2228AD50

A9EFD7A4 B2F12DAF E2BE354A D0107547 F1

T S, E122B3BF A8965562 AAOA4A92 B671A193 352F2832 8A129BFF 45C4DD26 2EBCBIEE

T4 SKa= KDF(IDA| | 1Ds | | Ra| |Re| 191" 192”1 | 95", klen):

IDA||1Dg| | RallRel1g: | 192" | 195"

416C6963 65426F62 767A4BED 09FFBB52 29D9CAA1 65548FFA 8284A315 B15FBAS6
4887A9AF A5B755FC

02A4E503 51092133 252BA616 09779B45 5DFI9C4A0 109ACE24 1485A955 DbHB81726
8168903E 4A56DC41

17387217 COAAS5AB 72A5F6A7 8973E612 AS8AABEZ ABBBC828 T7TEO7CE2D 3B285A56
148D66FC 64FEOED9

28BA902C 1FDA05S6C 0083AF2C B66528AE 28542FB6 954C84BE 6AHF2988 A31CB681
7TBA07819 66FA83D9

673A9577 D3COC134 5E27C19F CO2ED9AE 37F5BB7B E9C03C2B 87DE0275 39CCFO3E
6B7D36DE 4AB45CD1

ATABFCD3 O0C57DBOF 1A838E3A 8F2BF823 479C978B D1372305 06EA6249 C891049E
34974779 13AB89F5

E2960F38 2B1B5C8E EQ9DEOFA 498BA95C 4409D630 D343DA40 4FEC9347 2DA33A4D
B6599095 COCF895E

3A7TB993E ESE4EBE3 B9AB7D7D 5FF2A3D1 647BA154 C3ES8E185 DFC33657 C1F128D4
S80F3F7E3 F1680120

8029E194 34C733BB 73F21693 C66FC237 24DB2638 0C526223 C705DAF6 BA18B763
A68623C8 6A632B05

OF63A071 A6D62EA4 5B59A194 2DFF5335 D1A232C9 CH664FAD 5D6AFH54C 11418BOD
8C8E9IDSD 905780D5

OE779067 F2C4B1C8 F83A8B59 D735BB52 AF35F567 30BDESAC 861CCD99 78617267
CE4AD978 9F77739E

62F2E57B  48C2FF26 D2E90A79 A1D86B93 9B1CAOSF 64712E33 AEDA3F44 BD6CB633
EOF72221 1E344D73

ECI9BBEBC 92142765 6BAS84CE 742A2A3A B41C15D3 EF94EDEB 8EF74A2B DCDAAECC
09ABA567 981F6437

1052D6E9 D13E3819 09DFF7B2 B41E13C9 87D0A906 8423B769 480DACCE 6A06F492
5FFEB92A D870F97D

C0893114 DA22A44D BCY9ET7AS8B 6CA31A0C F0467265 A1FB48C7 2C5C3B37 E4F2FF83
DB33D98C 0317BCBB

BBF4AC6D F6BS89ECA 58268B28 0045E612 6CEDIE2D 7C9CD3D5 AD630DEF ABOB8315
06218037 EEOF861C

F9B43C78 434AEC38 OAE7BF3E 1AECOCB6 7A034409 06C7DFB3 BCD4B6EE EBBTE371
F0094AD4 A816088D

98DBC791 DO671CAC A12236CD F8F39E15 AEB96FAE B39606D5 B04AC581 746A663D
00DD2B74 16BAA911

T2E89DH3 09D834F7 8C1E31B4 483BB971 85931BAD 7BE1B9B5 T7TEBAC034 9F854446
9E60C32F 6075FB04

68A68147 FF013537 DF792FFC E024F857 10CC2B56 1A62B62D A36AEFD6 08507 14F



49170FD9 4A0010C6
D4B651B6 4F3A3A5E
EOBF7ACD A2269859
2A430968 F1608606
934FDDA6 D3AB48C8
571CE235 4B79742A
4C7D7065 F74808DB
2E80371C 70471580
162664CE 78B33332
4B3BDB4C 682BF9B2
3F33C38F 202DE204
53274906 11B2AE6F
ADC269D1 B6233258
2D823132 A9712754
1AE697EA 34F2EF8C
6E47B043 1831706C
OFBAE267 96E8CDB6
6F388ED6  644AF851
BE5DD9A4 272CF827
0DA649CB 8A63172F
4A40AC8F C5B7168F
A54AD3D0 B8B1AOFSF
BB671306 4CDA8835
E2AA4529 F4212932
DD3B9436 B1BF46B9
A17C9D11 A5A6B148

58C9687B

1904CE20

A498CB8C

BOC7C457

0626D64D

849CF779

T7AOCF1D

B5AFCD75

885C7F92

8FB028CD

50C16436

TCOFTESA

EDDCD9E4

1847934B

DDE6BD1F

AT9EASET

CE603F33

B9B74AD9

CCF4B2BF

754FA795

4CC7CB20

951E7621

6CCDEC1C

B760654D

FEDAB16B

11CAOF9E

A5946345

242FA31F

2E9593F6

BA6CF397

096D9110

28F65B36

968AA50E

5824A4EE

9A40DCE9

58D17E44

SK,: 68B20D30 77EAGE2B 82531583 6FDBC633

VIBTIETI Sp=Hash(0x83 || g."| | Hash(ga"| 195" | | 1Dal11Dg | | Ral | Re)):

g2" 1195 | [ IDa] | IDg | |Ral|Rs :
1052D6E9 D13E3819 O09DFF7B2 B41E13C9 87D0A906

S5FFEB92A D870F97D
C0893114 DA22A44D
DB33D98C 0317BCBB
BBF4AC6D F6BS8IECA
06218037 EEOF861C
F9B43C78 434AEC38
F0094AD4 A816088D
98DBC791 DO671CAC
00DD2B74 16BAA911
T2E89D53  09D834F7
9E60C32F 6075FB04
68468147 FF013537
49170FD9 4A0010C6
D4B651B6 4F3A3A5E

BCI9E7A8B

58268B28

OAE7BF3E

A12236CD

8C1E31B4

DF792FFC

58C9687B

6CA31A0C

0045E612

1AECOCB6

F8F39E15

483BB971

E024F857

EDDCD9E4

F0467265

6CEDIE2D

7A034409

AEB96FAE

85931BAD

10CC2B56

FEDAB16B

884D1FE6

9528F5A9

A1A652F6

F8E139FA

2B67A6B0

F6132612

F74E2A01

51E184BC

8230A3B3

28405D3C

FOA31133

8F6D5CBC

8423B769

A1FB48C7

7C9CD3D5

06C7DFB3

B39606D5

TBE1B9B5

1A62B62D

884D1FE6

DFA117B2

DOCESFO01

AT6B6777

E169A169

02DEB6DD

0777CE46

B1ED0650

ED030661

9C2BB5DD

5E5DFDA6

35D89EAE

A66BD7E3

480DACCE

2C5C3B37

AD630DEF

BCD4B6EE

B04AC581

TEBAC034

A36AEFD6

DFA117B2

AB821F74

5C9AEAT9

AD87C912

92F5F029

2E7D4FAD

92F85DC2

2333B2AB

EE4A8D67

4D753D94

C7CE293F

B36F4D31

3810D270

6A06F492

E4F2FF83

ABOB8315

EBB7E371

746A663D

9F854446

0850714F

AB821F74



EOBF7ACD A2269859

2A430968 F1608606 1904CE20 18479348 11CAOF9E 9528F5A9
934FDDA6 D3AB48C8

571CE235 4B79742A A498CBS8C DDE6BDIF A5946345 A1A652F6
BE6ASF29 88A31CB6

817BA078 1966FA83 D9673A95 77D3COC1 345E27C1 9FCO2ED9
2B87DE0Z2 7539CCFO

3E6B7D36 DE4AB45C DI1A1ABFC D30C57DB OF1A838E 3A8F2BFS8
0506EA62 49C89104

9E349747 T913AB89 F5E2960F 382B1B5C S8EEO9DEO FA498BA9
404FEC93 472DA33A

4DB65990 95C0CF89 5E3ATB99 3EESE4EB E3B9ABTD 7DSFF2A3
85DFC336 57C1F128

D480F3F7 E3F16801 208029E1 9434C733 BB73F216 93C66FC2
23C705DA F6BA18B7

63468623 C86A632B 050F63A0 71A6D62E A45B59A1 942DFF53
AD5D6AFS 4C11418B

ODSC8E9D 8D905780 D50E7790 67F2C4B1 C8F83A8B 59D735BB
AC861CCD 99786172

67CE4AD9  789F7773 9E62F2E5 T7B48C2FF 26D2E90A 79A1D86B
33AEDA3F 44BD6CB6

33EOF722 211E344D 73EC9BBE BC921427 656BA584 CET42A2A
EBSEF74A 2BDCDAAE

CCO9ABAS 67981F64 37B6F6F7 1EFCEAOE 02DF1984 2228AD50
E2BE354A D0107547

F187A9AF ABB755FC 02A4E503 51092133 252BA616 09779B45
1485A955 DbB81726

8168903E 4A56DC41 17387217 COAAS5AB T72A5F6A7 8973E612
TEO7CE2D 3B285A56

148D66FC 64FEOED9 28BA902C 1FDA056C 0083AF2C B66528AE

DOCESFO1 5C9AEAT9

8228542F B6954C84

AE37F5BB  7BE9C03C

23479C97 8BD13723

5C4409D6 30D343DA

D1647BA1 54C3ESE1

3724DB26 380C5262

35D1A232 (C9C5664F

52AF35F5 6730BDES

939B1CA0 8F64712E

3AB41C15 D3EF94ED

A9EFD7A4 B2F12DAF

5DF9C4A0 109ACE24

AS8AABE2 A5BBC828

Hash (gy"| 195’ | | ID4]11Ds| | Ra| | Rs) : BBF6FT1E FCEAOEO2 DF198422 28AD50A9 EFD7A4B2
F12DAFE2 BE354AD0 107547F1

0x83|1g:"| | Hash(gz"| 195" [ 11Dal | 1Dg | | Ral | Rg):

8328542F B6954C84 BE6ASF29 88A31CB6 817BA078 1966FA83
345E27C1 9FCOZED9

AE37F5BB  7BE9CO3C 2B87DE02 7539CCF0 3E6B7D36 DE4AB45C
OF1A838E 3A8F2BF8

23479C97 8BD13723 0506EA62 49C89104 9E349747 T7913AB89
S8EEQ09DEO FA498BA9

5C4409D6 30D343DA 404FEC93 472DA33A 4DB65990 95COCF89
E3B9AB7D 7D5FF2A3

D1647BA1 54C3E8E1 85DFC336 57C1F128 D480F3F7 E3F16801
BB73F216 93C66FC2

3724DB26 380C5262 23C705DA F6BA18B7 63A68623 C86A632B

D9673A95 T77D3COCL

D1A1ABFC D30C57DB

F5E2960F 382B1B5C

SE3A7TB99 3EE5E4EB

208029E1 9434C733

050F63A0 71A6D62E



A45B59A1 942DFF53

35D1A232 (C9C5664F AD5D6AF5 4C11418B ODSCS8E9ID 8D905780

C8F83A8B 59D735BB

52AF35F5 6730BDE5 AC861CCD 99786172 67CE4AD9 T789F7773

26D2E90A 79A1D86B

939B1CA0 8F64712E 33AEDA3F 44BD6CB6 33EO0F722 211E344D

656BA584 CE742A2A

3AB41C15 D3EF94ED EBSEF74A 2BDCDAAE CCO9ABAS 67981F64

02DF1984 2228AD50
A9EFD7A4 B2F12DAF E2BE354A D0107547 F1

D50E7790 67F2C4B1

9E62F2E5  7B48C2FF

T3ECIBBE BC921427

37B6F6F7 1EFCEAOE

LI S, :6CD52312 17E73D80 548A1A65 DED17849 3F4282E6 E471FE3E F62271EA 758470E6

B HP B B8 HHIAHIME:

VLIRS, = Hash(0x83 || g1 | | Hash(gz | | g3 | 11Dl 11Dg| | Ral | Re)):

921193 [IDa| | IDg||Ral|Rs :

1052D6E9 D13E3819 09DFF7B2 B41E13C9 87D0A906 8423B769 480DACCE 6A06F492

S5FFEB92A D870F97D

C0893114 DA22A44D BCIE7ASB 6CA31A0C F0467265
DB33D98C 0317BCBB

BBF4AC6D F6B8IECA 58268B28 0045E612 6CEDIE2D
06218037 EEOF861C

F9B43C78 434AEC38 OAE7BF3E 1AECOCB6 7A034409
F0094AD4 A816088D

98DBC791 DO671CAC A12236CD F8F39E15 AEBIGFAE
00DD2B74 16BAA911

72E89D53 09D834F7 8C1E31B4 483BB971 85931BAD
9E60C32F 6075FB04

68468147 FF013537 DF792FFC E024F857 10CC2B56
49170FD9 4A0010C6

D4B651B6 4F3A3A5E 58C9687B EDDCDIE4 FEDAB16B
EOBF7ACD A2269859

2A430968 F1608606 1904CE20 18479348 11CAOF9E
934FDDA6 D3AB48C8

571CE235 4B79742A A498CB8C DDE6BD1F A5946345
4C7D7065 F74808DB

2E80371C 70471580 BOC7C457 AT9EALET 242FA31F
162664CE 78B33332

4B3BDB4C 682BF9B2 0626D64D CE603F33 2E9593F6
3F33C38F 202DE204

53274906 11B2AE6F 849CF779 BIB74AD9 BA6CF397
ADC269D1 B6233258

2D823132 A9712754 77AOCF1D CCF4B2BF 096D9110
1AE697EA 34F2FEF8C

6E47B043 1831706C B5AFCD75 754FA795 28F65B36
OFBAE267 96E8CDB6

A1FB48C7 2C5C3B37 E4F2FF83

7C9CD3D5 ADG630DEF ABOB8315

06C7DFB3 BCD4BO6EE EBB7E371

B39606D5 BO4AC5H81 746A663D

7BE1B9B5 7EBAC034 9F854446

1A62B62D A36AEFD6 0850714F

884D1FE6 DFA117B2 AB821F74

9528F5A9 DOCESF01 5C9AEA79

A1A652F6 A76B6777 AD87C912

F8E139FA E169A169 92F5F029

2B67A6B0 02DEB6DD 2E7D4FAD

F6132612 0777CE46 92F85DC2

F74E2A01 B1ED0650 2333B2AB

51E184BC ED030661 EE4A8D67



6F388ED6 644AF851 885CTF92
BE5DD9A4 272CF827

0DA649CB 8A63172F 8FB028CD
4A40AC8F C5B7168F

A54AD3D0 B81AOFSF 50C16436
BB671306 4CDA8835

E2AA4529 F4212932 TCE6FTESA
DD3B9436 B1BF46B9

A17C9D11 A5A6B148 416C6963
8284A315 B15FBA86

4887A9AF ASB755FC 02A4E503
1485A955 D5B81726

8168903E 4A56DC41 17387217
TEO7CE2D 3B285A56

4CC7CB20

951E7621

6CCDEC1C

B760654D

65426562

51092133

COAAS5AB

968AA50E 8230A3B3 9C2BB5DD

5824A4EE 28405D3C 5E5DFDA6

9A40DCE9 FOA31133 35D89EAE

58D17E44 8F6D5CBC A66BD7E3

T67A4BED 09FFBB52 29D9CAA1

252BA616 09779845 5DF9C4A0

T2A5F6A7 8973E612 AS8AABE2

148D66FC 64FEOED9 28BA902C 1FDA056C 0083AF2C B66528AE
Hash(g|1gs|1/Da]|/Ds| | Ra]|Rs): BEF6FTIE FCEAOEO2 DF198422 28AD50A9 EFD7A4B2

F12DAFE2 BE354AD0 107547F1

0x83 || g1 || Hash(gz| | 93| [IDa||1Dg| | Ral|Re):

8328542F B6954C84 BE6GASF29 88A31CB6 817BA078

345E27C1 9FCOZ2ED9
AE37F5BB  7BE9C0O3C
OF1A838E 3A8F2BF8
23479C97 8BD13723
S8EEQ09DEO FA498BA9
5C4409D6 30D343DA
E3B9AB7D 7D5FF2A3
D1647BA1 54C3E8E1
BB73F216 93C66FC2
3724DB26 380C5262
A45B59A1 942DFF53
35D1A232 (C9C5664F
C8F83A8B 59D735BB
52AF35F5 6730BDES
26D2E90A 79A1D86B
939B1CA0  8F64712E
656BA584 CE742A2A
3AB41C15 D3EF94ED
02DF1984 2228AD50

2B87DE02

0506EA62

404FEC93

85DFC336

ADSD6AFS

AC861CCD

33AEDA3F

EBSEF74A

23C705DA

7539CCFO

49C89104

472DA33A

57C1F128

4C11418B

99786172

44BD6CB6

2BDCDAAE

F6BA18B7

1966FA83 D9673A95

3E6B7D36 DE4AB45C DI1A1ABFC

9E349747 7913AB89 F5E2960F

4DB65990 95C0CF89 5E3ATB99

D480F3F7 E3F16801 208029E1

63468623 C86A632B 050F63A0

ODSC8E9D 8D905780 D50E7790

67CE4AD9 T89F7T773 9E62F2E5

33EOF722 211E344D 73ECI9BBE

CCO9ABAS 67981F64 37BOF6ET

A9EFD7A4 B2F12DAF E2BE354A D0107547 F1
TET S,: 6CD52312 17E73D80 548A1A65 DED17849 3F4282E6 E471FE3E F62271EA 758470E6

=5, M\ A B B A T

4D753D94

C7CE293F

B36F4D31

3810D270

65548FFA

109ACE24

A5SBBC828

77D3C0C1

D30C57DB

382B1B5C

3EESE4EB

9434C733

T1A6D62E

67F2C4B1

7B48C2FF

BC921427

1EFCEAOE



